Pb
RoHS Compliant
Lead Free
Rev. No. : YT09
NYLON SPACER ROUND
RSU Series
SpecificationsSpecifications
Material: Nylon 66 UL94V-2
Color: Natural
Part Number A (L)
(mm)
B(ID)
(mm)
C(OD)
(mm) Package
RSU0.70D2.00-1.60N 1.6 0.7 2.0
1000
RSU0.71D2.20-3.00N 3.0 0.71 2.2
RSU1.20D4.00-2.50N 2.5 1.2 4.0
RSU1.20D3.20-300N 3.0 1.2 3.2
RSU1.20D4.00-5.00N 5.0 1.2 4.0
RSU1.20D4.00-7.60N 7.6 1.2 4.0
RSU1.40D3.50-3.00N 3.0 1.4 3.5
RSU1.60D4.00-2.00N 2.0 1.6 4.0
RSU1.60D4.00-4.00N 4.0 1.6 4.0
RSU1.63D3.18-5.89N 5.89 1.63 3.18
RSU1.70D3.00-11.30N 11.3 1.7 3.0
RSU2.02D3.00-1.90N 1.9 2.02 3.0 2000
RSU2.05D3.00-3.50N 3.5 2.05 3.0
1000
RSU2.10D2.40-2.10N 2.1 2.1 2.4
RSU2.20D2.50-1.50N 1.5 2.2 2.5 2000
RSU2.20D4.00-5.00N 5.0 2.2 4.0
1000
RSU2.30D5.00-5.00N 5.0 2.3 5.0
RSU2.30D5.00-5.50N 5.5 2.3 5.0
RSU2.40D4.80-9.40N 9.4 2.4 4.8
RSU2.50D4.00-2.15N 2.15 2.5 4.0
RSU2.50D5.50-16.00N 16.0 2.5 5.5
RSU2.70D6.35-2.84N 2.84 2.7 6.35
RSU2.70D6.35-6.71N 6.71 2.7 6.35
RSU2.73D4.30-2.30N 2.3 2.73 4.3
RSU2.80D4.30-3.80N 3.8 2.8 4.3
RSU2.92D4.76-12.70N 12.7 2.92 4.76
RSU2.95D3.55-8.00N 8.0 2.95 3.55
Dimensions: Units: mm
Pb
RoHS Compliant
Lead Free
Rev. No. : YT09
NYLON SPACER ROUND
RSU Series
Part Number A (L)
(mm)
B(ID)
(mm)
C(OD)
(mm) Package
RSU3.00D6.00-25.00N 25.0 3.0 6.0
1000
RSU3.10D8.00-2.20N 2.2 3.1 8.0
RSU3.10D5.70-3.50N 3.5 3.1 5.7
RSU3.10D6.00-4.00N 4.0 3.1 6.0
RSU3.10D6.00-5.00N 5.0 3.1 6.0
RSU3.10D6.00-6.00N 6.0 3.1 6.0
RSU3.10D8.00-7.50N 7.5 3.1 8.0
RSU3.10D6.00-8.00N 8.0 3.1 6.0
RSU3.15D5.00-3.85N 3.85 3.15 5.0
RSU3.15D5.00-4.00N 4.0 3.15 5.0
RSU3.20D5.50-2.20N 2.2 3.2 5.5
RSU3.20D4.20-2.50N 2.5 3.2 4.2
RSU3.20D5.80-3.00N 3.0 3.2 5.8
RSU3.20D6.40-4.45N 4.45 3.2 6.4
RSU3.20D5.00-5.85N 5.85 3.2 5.0
RSU3.20D5.80-6.40N 6.4 3.2 5.8
RSU3.20D6.40-6.40N 6.4 3.2 6.4
RSU3.20D4.50-6.80N 6.8 3.2 4.5
RSU3.20D8.00-10.00N 10.0 3.2 8.0
RSU3.35D8.00-5.00N 5.0 3.35 8.0
RSU3.50D6.30-5.50N 5.5 3.5 6.3
RSU3.55D6.00-10.00N 10.0 3.55 6.0
RSU3.55D6.35-31.80N 31.8 3.55 6.35
RSU3.56D7.94-4.76N 4.76 3.56 7.94
RSU3.56D6.35-3.18N 3.18 3.56 6.35
RSU3.56D6.35-6.35N 6.35 3.56 6.35
RSU3.56D6.35-9.53N 9.53 3.56 6.35
RSU3.60D7.00-2.00N 2.0 3.6 7.0
RSU3.60D8.00-19.00N 19.0 3.6 8.0
RSU3.70D6.40-6.10N 6.1 3.7 6.4
RSU3.73D6.35-10.00N 10.0 3.73 6.35
RSU3.80D5.30-0.50N 0.5 3.8 5.3
RSU3.80D5.30-5.50N 5.5 3.8 5.3
RSU3.90D8.00-5.30N 5.3 3.9 8.0
RSU3.95D6.10-3.80N 3.8 3.95 6.1
RSU4.00D7.50-4.80N 4.8 4.0 7.5
RSU4.10D8.00-2.50N 2.5 4.1 8.0
RSU4.20D7.50-2.40N 2.4 4.2 7.5
RSU4.20D5.50-4.80N 4.8 4.2 5.5
RSU4.20D10.00-8.50N 8.5 4.2 10.0
RSU4.30D5.80-1.50N 1.5 4.3 5.8
RSU4.30D5.80-5.50N 5.5 4.3 5.8
Pb
RoHS Compliant
Lead Free
Rev. No. : YT09
NYLON SPACER ROUND
RSU Series
Part Number A (L)
(mm)
B(ID)
(mm)
C(OD)
(mm) Package
RSU4.30D5.50-10.50N 10.5 4.3 5.8
1000
RSU4.30D5.80-15.50N 15.5 4.3 5.8
RSU4.40D7.43-6.00N 6.0 4.4 7.43
RSU4.40D9.50-6.40N 6.4 4.4 9.5
RSU4.45D6.35-3.18N 3.18 4.45 6.35
RSU4.50D6.00-2.75N 2.75 4.5 6.0
RSU4.50D7.0-11.00N 11.0 4.5 7.0
RSU4.50D7.0-11.50N 11.5 4.5 7.0
RSU4.50D6.10-19.90N 19.9 4.5 6.1 250
RSU4.70D6.00-3.50N 3.5 4.7 6.0
1000
RSU4.90D7.94-3.00N 3.0 4.9 7.94
RSU4.90D7.94-4.50N 4.5 4.9 7.94
RSU4.90D7.94-11.50N 11.5 4.9 7.94
RSU4.90D7.94-13.00N 13.0 4.9 7.94
RSU5.00D9.00-3.50N 3.5 5.0 9.0
RSU5.00D12.00-4.00N 4.0 5.0 12.0
RSU5.00D7.00-4.20N 4.2 5.0 7.0
RSU5.00D9.50-6.50N 6.5 5.0 9.5
RSU5.00D9.50-7.90N 7.9 5.0 9.5
RSU5.00D7.90-38.10N 38.1 5.0 7.9
500
RSU5.00D9.00-40.00N 40.0 5.0 9.0
RSU5.10D9.50-12.70N 12.7 5.1 9.5
1000
RSU5.20D6.80-2.00N 2.0 5.2 6.8
RSU5.20D6.80-2.30N 2.3 5.2 6.8
RSU5.30D6.80-3.00N 3.0 5.2 6.8
RSU5.20D6.80-4.10N 4.1 5.2 6.8
RSU5.20D10.00-6.00N 6.0 5.2 10.0
RSU5.20D7.60-7.50N 7.5 5.2 7.6
RSU5.20D7.60-11.00N 11.0 5.2 7.6
RSU5.20D6.80-13.00N 13.0 5.2 6.8
RSU5.40D9.53-122.0N 122.0 5.4 9.53 250
RSU5.50D15.00-4.00N 4.0 5.5 15.0
1000
RSU5.55D7.00-11.80N 11.8 5.55 7.0
RSU5.60D8.60-5.00N 5.0 5.6 8.6
RSU5.60D8.60-6.00N 6.0 5.6 8.6
RSU5.60D8.60-7.90N 7.9 5.6 8.6
RSU5.60D8.60-8.00N 8.0 5.6 8.6
RSU5.60D8.60-8.80N 8.8 5.6 8.6
RSU5.60D8.60-11.80N 11.8 5.6 8.6
RSU5.60D8.60-14.00N 14.0 5.6 8.6
RSU5.60D8.60-16.50N 16.5 5.6 8.6
RSU5.60D8.60-16.70N 16.7 5.6 8.6
Pb
RoHS Compliant
Lead Free
Rev. No. : YT09
NYLON SPACER ROUND
RSU Series
Part Number A (L)
(mm)
B(ID)
(mm)
C(OD)
(mm) Package
RSU5.60D8.60-17.00N 17.0 5.6 8.6 1000
RSU5.60D8.60-20.00N 20.0 5.6 8.6 250
RSU5.70D7.70-12.90N 12.9 5.7 7.7
1000
RSU5.70D7.70-14.10N 14.1 5.7 7.7
RSU5.80D7.30-4.90N 4.9 5.8 7.3
RSU5.80D7.30-14.40N 14.4 5.8 7.3
RSU6.00D10.00-6.00N 6.0 6.0 10.0
RSU6.00D15.00-22.00N 22.0 6.0 15.0 250
RSU6.20D10.00-6.00N 6.0 6.2 10.0
1000RSU6.20D10.40-12.00N 12.0 6.2 10.4
RSU6.30D15.00-5.00N 5.0 6.3 15.0
RSU6.30D12.70-20.00N 20.0 6.3 12.7 250
RSU6.40D12.00-3.00N 3.0 6.4 12.0 1000
RSU6.40D20.00-10.00N 10.0 6.4 20.0 500
RSU6.50D9.20-3.00N 3.0 6.5 9.2
1000
RSU6.60D10.60-4.20N 4.2 6.6 10.6
RSU6.60D9.10-4.80N 4.8 6.6 9.1
RSU6.60D9.10-15.70N 15.7 6.6 9.1
RSU6.80D10.00-5.00N 5.0 6.8 10.0
RSU6.90D12.70-12.70N 12.7 6.9 12.7
RSU7.00D13.00-5.50N 5.5 7.0 13.0
RSU7.00D10.00-8.70N 8.7 7.0 10.0
RSU7.50D10.00-8.90N 8.9 7.5 10.0
RSU7.50D11.00-29.00N 29.0 7.5 11.0 250
RSU8.10D10.70-15.70N 15.7 8.1 10.7
1000
RSU8.20D12.00-5.50N 5.5 8.2 12.0
RSU8.40D16.00-5.00N 5.0 8.4 16.0
RSU8.50D10.30-4.60N 4.6 8.5 10.3
RSU8.50D12.00-6.00N 6.0 8.5 12.0
RSU8.50D11.00-7.90N 7.9 8.5 11.0
RSU9.10D17.90-7.50N 7.5 9.1 17.9
RSU9.25D12.25-4.00N 4.0 9.25 12.25
RSU9.50D19.00-34.00N 34.0 9.5 19.0
250
RSU10.00D12.00-6.00N 6.0 10.0 12.0
RSU10.00D12.00-26.00N 26.0 10.0 12.0
RSU12.00D14.00-19.00N 19.0 12.0 14.0
RSU12.40D22.00-5.00N 5.0 12.4 22.0
RSU12.80D22.00-35.00N 35.0 12.8 22.0
RSU13.00D24.00-5.00N 5.0 13.0 24.0
RSU20.50D25.50-9.50N 9.5 20.5 25.5
1000
RSU29.50D33.50-16.00N 16.0 29.5 33.5